Kreis Aachen | Sommer 2021
ViL Bardenberg 1936 (1179)
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Anlage
Sandberg, 52146 Wurselen-Bardenberg
info@tennisclubbardenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Horbach, Jens
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Damen 40 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Heidrun Johnen

m 0172 4616811; hmjohnen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Trautwein-Bruns, Ute
Kaehler, Stefanie
Kohlen, Nadja
Drosdz-Casier, Sabine
Johnen, Heidrun
Persigehl, Tanja
Offermanns, Elke
Handels, Odile (NED N)
Hingst, Barbara

10 Braun, Petra

11 Schwan, Ans (NED N)
12 von Ondarza, Elke
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ID-Nr.

27352778
27352892
27700868
26653470
27084341
27652429
25451484
25503356
26953547
26854414
24902989
27084342
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